
City of San Leandro 
Bid No. 01-02.040 

Annual Street Sealing Project 
Results 
4/30/02 

 
 
 
 

 
Vendor 

 
American 
Asphalt 

 

 
Graham Contractors 

 
California 

Pavement Maint. 
Co. 

 
Valley Slurry Seal 

 
Intermountain Slurry 

Seal Co. 

 
Bid Price 

 

 
$421,126.16 

 
$434,914.63 

 
$484,067.02 

 
$488,215 

 
$527,209.16 
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